
Order Window
Postal / Email Order 

Deadline Date

Online Website Order 

Deadline Date
Negotiation Start Date

Negotiating 

Window
Oil Deliveries

Monday 26th November 2018 to 

Sunday 6th January 2019 
Friday 4th January 2019 Sunday 6th January 2019 Monday 7th January 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 9th January and 22nd 

January 2019 *

Monday 7th January 2019 to 

Sunday 20th January 2019
Friday 18th January 2019 Sunday 20th January 2019 Monday 21st January 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 23rd January and 5th 

February 2019 *

Monday 21st January 2019 to 

Sunday 3rd February 2019
Friday 1st February 2019 Sunday 3rd February 2019 Monday 4th February 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 6th February and 19th 

February 2019 *

Monday 4th February 2019 to 

Sunday 17th February 2019
Friday 15th February 2019 Sunday 17th February 2019 Monday 18th February 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 20th February and 5th 

March 2019 *

Monday 18th February 2019 to 

Sunday 3rd March 2019
Friday 1st March 2019 Sunday 3rd March 2019 Monday 4th March 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 6th March and 19th 

March 2019 *

Monday 4th March 2019 to Sunday 

17th March 2019
Friday 15th March 2019 Sunday 17th March 2019 Monday 18th March 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 20th March and 9th 

April 2019 *

Monday 18th March 2019 to 

Sunday 7th April 2019
Friday 5th April 2019 Sunday 7th April 2019 Monday 8th April 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 10th April and 23rd 

April 2019 *

Monday 8th April 2019 to Monday 

22nd April 2019
Friday 19th April 2019 Monday 22nd April 2019 Tuesday 23rd April 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 25th April and 7th May 

2019 *

Tuesday 23rd April 2019 to Monday 

6th May 2019
Friday 3rd May 2019 Monday 6th May 2019 Tuesday 7th May 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 9th May and 20th May 

2019 *

Tuesday 7th May 2019 to Sunday 

19th May 2019
Friday 17th May 2019 Sunday 19th May 2019 Monday 20th May 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 22nd May and 4th June 

2019 *

Monday 20th May 2019 to Monday 

3rd June 2019
Friday 31st May 2019 Monday 3rd June 2019 Tuesday 4th June 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 6th June and 17th June 

2019 *

Tuesday 4th June 2019 to Sunday 

16th June 2019
Friday 14th June 2019 Sunday 16th June 2019 Monday 17th June 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 19th June and 8th July 

2019 *

Community Buying at CAS - 2019 Oil Buying Dates

WE CAN PLACE INDIVIDUAL ORDERS ANY TIME FOR OUR MEMBERS. PLEASE CONTACT US FOR DETAILS

IF YOU ARE RUNNING LOW ON OIL AT ANY TIME

PLEASE CONTACT US AS SOON AS POSSIBLE TO ARRANGE AN INDIVIDUAL ORDER RATHER THAN RISK RUNNING OUT OF OIL

* Subject to confirmation. May differ due to unforeseen circumstances

www.essex.communitybuying.org.uk email: oil@communitybuying.org.uk telephone: 01473 345 355



Order Window
Postal / Email Order 

Deadline Date

Online Website Order 

Deadline Date
Negotiation Start Date

Negotiating 

Window
Oil Deliveries

Monday 17th June 2019 to Sunday 

21st July 2019
Friday 19th July 2019 Sunday 21st July 2019 Monday 22nd July 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 24th July and 5th 

August 2019 *

Monday 22nd July 2019 to Sunday 

4th August 2019
Friday 2nd August 2019 Sunday 4th August 2019 Monday 5th August 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 7th August and 19th 

August 2019 *

Monday 5th August 2019 to Sunday 

18th August 2019
Friday 16th August 2019 Sunday 18th August 2019 Monday 19th August 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 21st August and 9th 

September 2019 *

Monday 19th August 2019 to 

Sunday 8th September 2019
Friday 6th September 2019 Sunday 8th September 2019 Monday 9th September 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 11th September and 

24th September 2019 *

Monday 9th September 2019 to 

Sunday 22nd September 2019
Friday 20th September 2019 Sunday 22nd September 2019 Monday 23rd September 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 25th September and 

8th October 2019 *

Monday 23rd September 2019 to 

Sunday 6th October 2019
Friday 4th October 2019 Sunday 6th October 2019 Monday 7th October 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 9th October and 22nd 

October 2019 *

Monday 7th October 2019 to 

Sunday 20th October 2019
Friday 18th October 2019 Sunday 20th October 2019 Monday 21st October 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 23rd October and 5th 

November 2019 *

Monday 21st October 2019 to 

Sunday 3rd November 2019
Friday 1st November 2019 Sunday 3rd November 2019 Monday 4th November 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 6th November and 19th 

November 2019 *

Monday 4th November 2019 to 

Sunday 17th November 2019
Friday 15th November 2019 Sunday 17th November 2019 Monday 18th November 2019

May take between 1 

and 4 days

Likely to be between 20th November and 3rd 

December 2019 *

WE CAN PLACE INDIVIDUAL ORDERS ANY TIME FOR OUR MEMBERS. PLEASE CONTACT US FOR DETAILS

IF YOU ARE RUNNING LOW ON OIL AT ANY TIME

PLEASE CONTACT US AS SOON AS POSSIBLE TO ARRANGE AN INDIVIDUAL ORDER RATHER THAN RISK RUNNING OUT OF OIL

Community Buying at CAS - 2019 Oil Buying Dates

* Subject to confirmation. May differ due to unforeseen circumstances

www.essex.communitybuying.org.uk email: oil@communitybuying.org.uk telephone: 01473 345 355


